Labmix

find your standards

Labmix24 GmbH

Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln

Germany

Glass, SUS setting up standard, Disc 40 mm &g Xx 5 mm

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Description

XRF-BR-BAXS-S2
disc

No Dangerous Good /not restricted
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Web: www.labmix24.com
E-Mail: info@labmix24.com

The concentrations of all elements were calculated from the composition of the glass melt. Approximate
composition in mass %.
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Analyte/Parameter CAS number

Sio2

B203

Na20

K20

CaO

MnO

As203

MoO3

Sb203

CoO

Concentration/Value

30

33,50

5,00

2,00

15,00

7,00

2,00

3,00

2,00

0,50
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